2:00-2:05

2:05-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:55

3:55-4:00

SHIN-NY POLICY COMMITTEE MEETING
November 20, 2020

2:00 pm-4:00 pm

AGENDA
Welcome, Roll Call & Meeting Objectives Art Levin
NYS DOH Update Jim Kirkwood
Federal/State Update Val Grey

Patient Access: Proposed Language in Response to Patient Requests

Manatt/NYeC Team/All
Policy Committee Membership: Review of Policy Committee Member Classes

Art Levin/Cindy Sutliff
2021 SHIN-NY Policy Agenda: Roundtable Brainstorm Discussion  Policy Committee

Closing and Next Meeting Art Levin

Meeting Materials

e Meeting Agenda

o  October Meeting Summary Notes

e Patient Access: Language on Disclosures in Response to Patient Requests

e SHIN-NY Policy Committee Member Classes Document

e 2020 Policy Changes Summary Chart



	SHIN-NY POLICY COMMITTEE MEETING  
	AGENDA  
	Meeting Materials 



