SHIN-NY POLICY COMMITTEE MEETING

November 20, 2020

2:00 pm-4:00 pm

AGENDA

2:00-2:05	Welcome, Roll Call & Meeting Objectives	Art Levin
2:05-2:15	NYS DOH Update	Jim Kirkwood
2:15-2:30	Federal/State Update	Val Grey
2:30-3:15	Patient Access: Proposed Language in Response to Patient Requests	
		Manatt/NYeC Team/All
3:15-3:30	Policy Committee Membership: Review of Policy Committee Member Classes	
		Art Levin/Cindy Sutliff
3:30-3:55	2021 SHIN-NY Policy Agenda: Roundtable Brainstorm Disc	ussion Policy Committee
3:55-4:00	Closing and Next Meeting	Art Levin

Meeting Materials

- Meeting Agenda
- October Meeting Summary Notes
- Patient Access: Language on Disclosures in Response to Patient Requests
- SHIN-NY Policy Committee Member Classes Document
- 2020 Policy Changes Summary Chart